

DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 44667718

Data publicarii 28.11.19 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 9.912,17 RON - 9.912,17 RON

Descriere: Nr Denumire Articol UM Cant Pret Val 1 TUB RIFLAT SN4 200/6M M 14 31.09 435.26 2 DALTA SDS MAX 400*50MM Buc 1 105.04 105.04 3 SOLA RULETA PROTECT 5, Buc 1 23.53 23.53 4 SCHULLER MANUSA CUT XL Buc 4 14.29 57.16 5 CUIE CONSTRUCTII 3.5*90 Kg 3.5 4.62 16.17 6 DISC 230 FOERCH Buc 2 10.08 20.16 7 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT LINCON 2.5 Kg 4.8 13.45 64.56 8 VINCLU DE IMBINARE 103933 2 Buc 15 5.04 75.6 9 TEAVA PATRATA 100*100*3 Buc 13 168.07 2184.91 10 PLASA SUDATA 6*100*100*6M*2M ECO Buc 11 134.45 1478.95 11 GRINZI RASINOASE M3 1.54 900 1386 12 OTEL BETON PC 52 12MM Kg 10.812 3.36 36.32832 13 BURGHIU SDS PLUS 12*200*260 Buc 1 25.21 25.21 14 SARMA MOALE NEAGRA 1.2 Kg 3 5.04 15.12 15 TEAVA PVC SN4 315/4M Buc 1 243.7 243.7 16 TEAVA PVC SN4 D315/1M Buc 3 73.95 221.85 17 FURTUN GALBEN D.1"1/4" M 13 9.24 120.12 18 RULETA LUNGA CU BANDA DIN FIBRA 50M Buc 1 71.43 71.43 19 CHINGA ANCORARE 10M Buc 1 42.02 42.02 20 SECURE 600G MANER LEMN Buc 1 31.09 31.09 21 LEVIER SCOS CUIE 250*14 Buc 1 20.17 20.17 22 NIVELA SCALA 60CM Buc 1 50.42 50.42 23 AUTOFILETANTE 3.5*55 REISSER 10BUC ZECE 50 0.59 29.5 24 CIOCAN DULGHER 600G CU MAGNET Buc 1 22.69 22.69 25 SARMA MOALE NEAGRA 3 Kg 3 5.04 15.12 26 CHERESTEA RASINOASE M3 0.45 900 405 27 REZERVA APARAT GAZ Buc 1 5.04 5.04 28 TUB INOX D.180 X 1MT DUBLU PERETE Buc 4 231.93 927.72 29 TUB INOX D.180 X0.5 MT DUBLU PERETE Buc 1 163.87 163.87 30 ELEMENT TERMINAL CONIC D.180 Buc 1 194.96 194.96 31 TEU INOX D.180 DUBLU PERETE Buc 1 407.56 407.56 32 DOP INOX PT. CONDENS D.180 B